

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION Nos.21186 & 26908 of 2025 and 2216 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> For filing counters, post on 24.08.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> JLV	